Page 1 of 4

o Equipment Details
JOHN DEERE

Prepared For: Mike O'Neal
910 Dublin Rd
Columbus, OH 43215
Phone: 614-645-1875

Dealership: = Mark Hash W’ ?AL

NORTRAX GREAT LAKES
2121 WALCUTT RD
COLUMBUS, OH 432289575
Phone: 614-395-8805

Date: September 20, 2006 Offer Expires: Dec. 31, 2006

Price and availability subject to change without notice. Taxes, extended warranty and freight charges are extra. Some additional
charges may apply.

Pors #2- o Foms

http://configurator.deere.com/servlet/com.deere.u90947.eproducts.view.servlets.CartServlet?userAction=revi... 9/20/2006



Code
1770T

0800

3085

4890

2075

2675

8675

5075
5130

5285

5350

http://configurator.deere.com/servlet/com.deere.u90947. .eproducts.view.servlets.CartServlet?userAction=revi...

Page 2 of 4

All amounts are displayed in USD

410G BACKHOE LOADER
Description
410G BACKHOE LOADER
Options
Required Items:
410G Standard Backhoe

Includes standard equipment

Four Wheel Drive (4WD) with Front Wheel Limited Slip Differential and
Powershift Transmission

Includes torque converter with electrically actuated twist
grip F-N-R in 1st through 4th gears.

Goodyear 21L - 24 In. 10 PR (R4) Tubeless Rear &
12.5/80 - 18 In. 10 PR Traction Front Sure Grip Lug Tires

NOTE:

*92 in. (2.34 m) overall width.

* Requires 4 Wheel Drive.

* Rear tire chains require wheel spacers.

Cab with Dual Doors

Includes air suspension seat, tinted safety glass, molded roof, deluxe interior trim, floormat, head

liner, 3-speed 40,000 BTU fresh air intake heater, defroster and pressurizer, (4) Four Front
Driving/Working, (4) Four Rear Working and (2) Side Docking Halogen Lights (35,200
Candlepower Each), (2) front and (2) rear turn signal/warning lights, (2) stop and tail lights, (2)
rear reflectors, (2) front 2-speed, and (1) rear 1-speed wiper.

Mechanical Suspension Deluxe, Fabric, Swivel Seat with Lumbar Adjustment
and Arm Rests, Fully Adjustable

NOTE:
* Recommended for use with Code 2075, 2080 or 2085, Cab.

* Includes 2 in. retractable seat belt.
Dual Batteries, 380 Minute Reserve Capacity (1900 CCA)

NOTE:
* Recommended in temperatures below 32 degrees F (0 degrees C).

Extendible Dipperstick

Five Function Valve Plus Selective Flow Valve (9, 18, 22, 26, 30, and 34 gpm), 1000-3000 PSI
Adjustable

Factory setting at 14 GPM.
Includes a side console switch to activate the selective flow valve section and foot switch to

control attachment on/off.

Fifth valve section work ports plugged without circuit reliefs, with right pedal or lever control.
Selective flow valve section with work port plugged, with controls.

Codes 5330 and 5350 provide plumbing from selective flow control valve to end of
Dipperstick.

If equipped with 5025, Standard Dipperstick, fifth valve section can operate cylinder-actuated
attachments.

If equipped with 5075, Extendible Dipperstick, fifth valve section operates extendible dipperstick.

Selective flow valve can operate low or high flow motor attachments.
Deere Backhoe Pattern 2-Lever Pilot Controls with Pattern Selection

Includes all controls with Pattern Selection.
Extendible Dipperstick Auxiliary Plumbing for Selective Flow Valve

Required for hammers, compactors, high or low flow motor attachments mounted to end of

List Price
$95,217.00

No Charge

In Base Price

In Base Price

$7,313.00

No Charge

$277.00

$7,390.00
$1,822.00

$1,988.00

$1,536.00

9/20/2006



7035

8495

5626

7660

9030

9085

AT192015

dipperstick.

Loader W/Coupler & Return-To-Dig w/ 2 Function Hydraulics (Single Lever)

Works with Deere, CAT IT and JRB backhoe loader attachments.
1450 Lb. (658 kg) Front Counterweight

NOTE:

* Includes (1) 650 Ib. (295 kg) counterweight and (3)

T165739, 250 Lb. (113 kg) Counterweights.

Optional ltems:

18" (457 mm) Wide - HD - 5.1 Cu. Ft.
(0.14 Cu. M.) Capacity

1.5 Cu. Yd. (1.15 Cu. M.) Heavy Duty Long Lip Coupler Bucket

92 in. (2.34 m.) wide.

Includes reversible bolt-on cutting edge and skid plates.

Includes two lift holes
Universal Backhoe Bucket Coupler

NOTE:

* Fits John Deere 310SE, 310SG, 410E, 410G, 300D-510D, 210C-610C buckets.

* Fits Case K and L Series and Cat B and C Series Buckets.

* Recommend 300D-510D and 210C-610C buckets, use high strength pins:
-AT181348, Pin for 12 Inch Buckets

-AT179130, Pin for 18-36 Inch Buckets

* Proper counterweighting is required. See Counterweight Selection Chart.

* Recommend Backhoe Boom Bolt-on Protection Plate.

Electric Ether Start Aid

NOTE:

* Recommended in temperatures below 32 degrees F (0 degrees C).
* Recommend code 8675 dual batteries.

24 In. (610 mm) Heavy-Duty Bucket; 7.5 Cu. Ft. (0.21 Cu. M.)

Configuration Total:

Freight:
Setup & Delivery:

Discounts: 34% Ohio STS515
Trade In Allowance:
Extended Warranty:

Taxes:

Other Charges Total:

Equipment Total:

Other Charges
(for dealer use only)

Page 3 of 4

$5,043.00

$1.611.00

$809.00

$2,803.00

$1,093.00

$157.00

$1,142.00
$128,201.00

+/- $0.00
+/- $0.00
+/- ($43,588.34)
+/- $0.00
+/- $0.00
+/- $0.00

($43,588.34)

$84,612.66

Price and availability subject to change without notice. Taxes, extended warranty and freight charges are extra. Some additional

charges may apply.

http://configurator.deere.com/servlet/com.deere.u90947.eproducts.view.servlets.CartServlet?7userAction=revi... ~9/20/2006



Page 4 of 4

Summary
All amounts are displayed in USD

Additional Charges

Freight: +/- $0.00
Setup & Delivery: +/- $0.00
Discounts: +- $0.00
Trade In Allowance: +- $0.00
Extended Warranty: +/- $0.00
Taxes: +/- $0.00
Total Additional Charges:

Additional Information
Quote based on State of Ohio State Term Schedule # 778515U.

Customer Comments

$84,612.66

Total Delivered Price:

Price and availability subject to change without notice. Taxes, extended warranty and freight charges are extra. Some additional
charges may apply.

http://configurator.deere.com/servlet/com.deere.u90947.eproducts.view.servlets.CartServlet?userAction=revi... 9/20/2006



