

Equipment Details

Prepared For: Mike O'Neal

910 Dublin Rd

Columbus, OH 43215

Phone: 614-645-1875

Dealership:

Mark Hash

NORTRAX GREAT LAKES

2121 WALCUTT RD

COLUMBUS, OH 432289575

Phone: 614-395-8805

Date: September 20, 2006

Offer Expires: Dec. 31, 2006

Mach Hash

Price and availability subject to change without notice. Taxes, extended warranty and freight charges are extra. Some additional charges may apply.

QUOTE #2 - NO FORKS

410G BACKHOE LOADER

	410G BACKHUE LUADER					
Code 1770T	Description 410G BACKHOE LOADER	Qty	List Price \$95,217.00			
Options						
	Required Items:					
0800	410G Standard Backhoe	1	No Charge			
	Includes standard equipment					
3085	Four Wheel Drive (4WD) with Front Wheel Limited Slip Differential and Powershift Transmission	1	In Base Price			
	Includes torque converter with electrically actuated twist grip F-N-R in 1st through 4th gears.					
4890	Goodyear 21L - 24 In. 10 PR (R4) Tubeless Rear & 12.5/80 - 18 In. 10 PR Traction Front Sure Grip Lug Tires	1	In Base Price			
	NOTE: * 92 in. (2.34 m) overall width. * Requires 4 Wheel Drive. * Rear tire chains require wheel spacers.					
2075	Cab with Dual Doors	1	\$7,313.00			
	Includes air suspension seat, tinted safety glass, molded roof, deluxe interior trim, floormat, head liner, 3-speed 40,000 BTU fresh air intake heater, defroster and pressurizer, (4) Four Front Driving/Working, (4) Four Rear Working and (2) Side Docking Halogen Lights (35,200 Candlepower Each), (2) front and (2) rear turn signal/warning lights, (2) stop and tail lights, (2) rear reflectors, (2) front 2-speed, and (1) rear 1-speed wiper.					
2675	Mechanical Suspension Deluxe, Fabric, Swivel Seat with Lumbar Adjustment and Arm Rests, Fully Adjustable	1	No Charge			
	NOTE: * Recommended for use with Code 2075, 2080 or 2085, Cab. * Includes 2 in. retractable seat belt.					
8675	Dual Batteries, 380 Minute Reserve Capacity (1900 CCA) NOTE:	1	\$277.00			
	* Recommended in temperatures below 32 degrees F (0 degrees C).					
5075	Extendible Dipperstick	1	\$7,390.00			
5130	Five Function Valve Plus Selective Flow Valve (9, 18, 22, 26, 30, and 34 gpm), 1000-3000 PSI Adjustable	1	\$1,822.00			
	Factory setting at 14 GPM. Includes a side console switch to activate the selective flow valve section and foot switch to control attachment on/off. Fifth valve section work ports plugged without circuit reliefs, with right pedal or lever control. Selective flow valve section with work port plugged, with controls. Codes 5330 and 5350 provide plumbing from selective flow control valve to end of Dipperstick. If equipped with 5025, Standard Dipperstick, fifth valve section can operate cylinder-actuated attachments. If equipped with 5075, Extendible Dipperstick, fifth valve section operates extendible dipperstick. Selective flow valve can operate low or high flow motor attachments.					
5285	Deere Backhoe Pattern 2-Lever Pilot Controls with Pattern Selection	1	\$1,988.00			
	Includes all controls with Pattern Selection.					
5350	Extendible Dipperstick Auxiliary Plumbing for Selective Flow Valve	1	\$1,536.00			
	Required for hammers, compactors, high or low flow motor attachments mounted to end of					

			Page 3 of 4
	dipperstick.		
7035	Loader W/Coupler & Return-To-Dig w/ 2 Function Hydraulics (Single Lever)	1	\$5,043.00
	Works with Deere, CAT IT and JRB backhoe loader attachments.		
8495	1450 Lb. (658 kg) Front Counterweight	1	\$1,611.00
	NOTE: * Includes (1) 650 lb. (295 kg) counterweight and (3) T165739, 250 Lb. (113 kg) Counterweights.		
	Optional Items:		
5626	18" (457 mm) Wide - HD - 5.1 Cu. Ft. (0.14 Cu. M.) Capacity	1	\$809.00
7660	1.5 Cu. Yd. (1.15 Cu. M.) Heavy Duty Long Lip Coupler Bucket	1	\$2,803.00
	92 in. (2.34 m.) wide. Includes reversible bolt-on cutting edge and skid plates. Includes two lift holes		
9030	Universal Backhoe Bucket Coupler	1	\$1,093.00
	NOTE: * Fits John Deere 310SE, 310SG, 410E, 410G, 300D-510D, 210C-610C buckets. * Fits Case K and L Series and Cat B and C Series Buckets. * Recommend 300D-510D and 210C-610C buckets, use high strength pins: -AT181348, Pin for 12 Inch Buckets -AT179130, Pin for 18-36 Inch Buckets * Proper counterweighting is required. See Counterweight Selection Chart. * Recommend Backhoe Boom Bolt-on Protection Plate.		
9085	Electric Ether Start Aid	1	\$157.00
	NOTE: * Recommended in temperatures below 32 degrees F (0 degrees C). * Recommend code 8675 dual batteries.		
AT192015	24 In. (610 mm) Heavy-Duty Bucket; 7.5 Cu. Ft. (0.21 Cu. M.)	1	\$1,142.00
	Configuration Total:	\$	\$128,201.00
	Other Charges		
	(for dealer use only) Freight:	+/-	\$0.00
	Setup & Delivery:	+/-	\$0.00
	Discounts: 34% Ohio STS515		\$43,588.34)
	Trade In Allowance:	+/-	\$0.00
	Extended Warranty:	+/-	\$0.00
	Taxes:	+/-	\$0.00
	Other Charges Total:	(\$43,588.34)
Equipmen	t Total:		\$84,612.66

Price and availability subject to change without notice. Taxes, extended warranty and freight charges are extra. Some additional charges may apply.

Summary

All amounts are displayed in USD

Additional Charges		
Freight:	+/-	\$0.00
Setup & Delivery:	+/-	\$0.00
Discounts:	+/-	\$0.00
Trade In Allowance:	+/-	\$0.00
Extended Warranty:	+/-	\$0.00
Taxes:	+/-	\$0.00

Total Additional Charges:

Quote based on State of Ohio State Term Schedule # 778515U.

Customer Comments

Additional Information

Total Delivered Price:

\$84,612.66

Price and availability subject to change without notice. Taxes, extended warranty and freight charges are extra. Some additional charges may apply.